
DATE TIME ADVISOR

Tuesday, May 21 10:00AM - 4:00PM Teresita Levy

Tuesday, June 3 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, June 17 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, June 24 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, July 8 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, July 15 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, July 22 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Wednesday, July 23 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, July 29 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Wednesday, July 30 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, August 5 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Wednesday, August 6 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, August 12 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Wednesday, August 13 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Tuesday, August 19 12:00PM - 6:30PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Wednesday, August 20 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez

Thursday, August 21 10:00AM - 4:00PM Magdalena Sagardía Jiménez
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